
Office of the Principal

Krishnagar GovernmentCollege
Governnment of West Bengal

Krishnagar, Nadia

Provisional Holiday List for the Calendar Year2023

No ofdays

Weekday Sunday
Date Day Holiday

English New Year Day

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda

BirthdayofNetajiSubhas Chandra Bose

Saraswati Puja

Republic Day

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma

Shivaratri & Shab-e-Miraj_

Doljatra & Shab-e-Barat

Sunday

Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Sunday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Friday

Saturday
Friday &
Saturday

Monday
Friday

Tuesday

0
01.01.2023

12.01.2023

23.01.2023

25.01.2023

26.01.2023

14.02.2023

18.02.2023

07.03.2023

08.03.2023

19.03.2023

Holi 0

Birthday ofSriSriHarichand Thakur

Barodol
Mahabir Jayanti

Good Friday

Birthday of Dr.B.R.Ambedkar

Bengali New Year's Day

01.04.2023

04.04.2023

07.04.2023

14.04.2023

15.04.2023
21.04.2023 &

Id-ul-Fitr 2
22.04.2023

01.05.2023

05.05.2023

09.05.2023

May day

BuddhaPurnima_
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore

Thursday to

Friday

11.05.2023 to SummerVacation including Rathayatra (20.06.2023);
Id-ud-zoha (29.06.2023); Hul Diwas (30.06.2023).

44
30.06.2023

Wednesday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday
Thursday

Monday
Saturday

Birthday of DwijendralalRoy
Muharram

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

Vishwakarma Puja

Fateha-dwaz-dahamn

Birthday of Gandhiji

Mahalaya

19.07.2023
29.07.2023

15.08.2023

30.08.2023

06.09.2023

17.09.2023

28.09.2023

02.10.2023
14.10.2023

Puja Vacation including Durga Puja (18.10.2023 to

27.10.2023); Lakshmi Puja (28.10.2023);Foundation

Day of Kalyani University (01.11.2023);Kali Puja,

Birthday of Birsha Munda and Bhratridwitiya

(12.11.2023 to 16.11.2023); Chhat Puja and Jagadhhatri

Puja (19.11.2023 to 23.11.2023).

Mondayto

Thursday

16.10.2023 to
34

23.11.2023

27.11.2023 Monday Birthday of Gurunanak

25.12.2023 to

Monday-Sunday Christmas holidays 6 1

31.12.2023

Principal's discretion

Total

4
115

Signature of Officer-in-Charge

Krishnagar Government College

22 12 2-charse
Officer-in-Charge

Krishnagar

Govt.
College

Krishnagar,

Nadia
(W.B.)


